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OUTSIDE FINISH FOR INSIDE IN SLATE LITE

Argento Auro - outside finish in stone
veneer Slate Lite

Art. No. TP

3399471 155.00 €/㎡

Green pearl - outside finish in stone
veneer Slate Lite

Art. No. TP

3399472 165.00 €/㎡

Ice-pearl - outside finish in stone
veneer Slate Lite

Art. No. TP

3399473 160.00 €/㎡

Jade green - outside finish in stone
veneer Slate Lite

Art. No. TP

3399474 25.00 €/㎡

Tan - outside finish in stone veneer Slate
Lite

Art. No. TP

3399475 45.00 €/㎡

California grey - outside finish in stone
veneer Slate Lite

Art. No. TP

3399476 150.00 €/㎡

Cobre - outside finish in stone veneer
Slate Lite

Art. No. TP

3399477 155.00 €/㎡

Rustique - outside finish in stone veneer
Slate Lite

Art. No. TP

3399478 45.00 €/㎡

VENEERED BOARDS FOR IR/SAUNAS INSIDE FINISH

Olive veneered board 2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

33997706 140.00 €/㎡

Funghi veneered board 2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

33997705 125.00 €/㎡

Wenge veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

33997704 90.00 €/㎡
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VENEERED BOARDS FOR IR/SAUNAS INSIDE FINISH

Makassar veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

33997703 160.00 €/㎡

Eiche crack veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

33997702 110.00 €/㎡

Solid old grau veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

33997701 155.00 €/㎡

Solid old dark brown veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

3399769 175.00 €/㎡

Heart-wood segments veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

3399768 225.00 €/㎡

Bog Oak veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

3399767 140.00 €/㎡

Zebrano veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

3399766 80.00 €/㎡

Muirapiranga veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

3399765 80.00 €/㎡

Hemlock veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

3399764 90.00 €/㎡

Chen-chen veneered board
2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

3399763 70.00 €/㎡

Cedar veneered board 2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

3399762 110.00 €/㎡

Espe veneered board 2500x1250x16mm

Art. No. TP

3399761 80.00 €/㎡
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VENEERED BOARDS FOR IR/SAUNAS INSIDE FINISH

Cliff natural Stone Board 2420 x 1200 x
17mm

Art. No. TP

3398771 210.00 €/㎡

Glacier natural Stone Board 2420 x 1200
x 17mm

Art. No. TP

3398772 215.00 €/㎡

Rock natural Stone Board 2420 x 1200
x 17mm

Art. No. TP

3398773 235.00 €/㎡

Stone natural stone Board 2420 x
1200 x 17mm

Art. No. TP

3398774 235.00 €/㎡
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VENEERED BOARDS FOR EXT. FINISH- INSIDE MODELS
Sahara Range Art. No. TP

Real wood structural Panel Choco (available in stock) 3399771 175.00 €/㎡

Real wood structural Panel Sahara (Black/Oak Titanium/Sand Oak/US Walnut) minimum order 50m2 3399772 on demand



TRADE

Prices are excl. VAT, delivery EXW Hasselt

The pictures are not contractually binding!

Acronym TP - Trade Price

7

VENEERED BOARDS FOR EXT. FINISH- INSIDE MODELS
Slatted plywood Art. No. TP

Slated plywood Classic: Oak (Black Felt, Black Core), Oak (Black Felt), Oak (Grey Felt) 3309573 72.00 €/㎡

Slated plywood Modern: Walnut, Rustic Natural oak, Rustic smoked oak, Rustic grey oak, Rustic
brown oak, Snow, Clay, Cloud, Moss, Stone, Blue Oxide, Grey Oxide, Copper Oxide, White Oxide, Coal,
Charcoal, Black Ash

3309574 108.00 €/㎡
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WOODEN PROFILES

OPTIONAL FINISHINGS
Description Art. No. TP

Cedar 40mm, 11mm thick 311108 150.00 €/㎡

Cedar 87mm, 11mm thick 311109 106.00 €/㎡

Cedar 87mm, 18mm thick 3111091 152.00 €/㎡

Cedar 130mm, 13mm thick 311113 143.00 €/㎡

Cedar 130mm, 18mm thick 3111131 150.00 €/㎡

Cedar 185mm, 18mm thick 311115 185.00 €/㎡

Cedar 265mm, 18mm thick 311116 204.00 €/㎡

Hemlock 40mm, 11mm thick 311153 106.00 €/㎡

Hemlock 87mm, 11mm thick 311112 69.00 €/㎡

Hemlock 87mm, 18mm thick 311154 102.00 €/㎡

Hemlock 130mm, 13mm thick 311118 114.00 €/㎡

Hemlock 130mm, 18mm thick 3111181 114.00 €/㎡

Aspen 40mm, 11 mm thick 311152 92.00 €/㎡

Aspen 87mm, 11 mm thick 311110 57.00 €/㎡

Aspen 87mm, 18mm thick 3111101 81.00 €/㎡

Aspen 130mm, 13mm thick 311114 74.00 €/㎡

Aspen 130mm, 18mm thick 3111141 74.00 €/㎡

Ayous 40mm, 11mm thick 311128 72.00 €/㎡

Ayous 87mm, 11mm thick 310114 43.00 €/㎡

Ayous 87mm, 18mm thick 310121 56.00 €/㎡

Ayous 130mm, 13mm thick 311129 48.00 €/㎡

Ayous 130mm, 18mm thick 3111291 48.00 €/㎡

Ayous 185mm, 18mm thick 310132 57.00 €/㎡

Ayous 265mm, 18mm thick 311130 62.00 €/㎡
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OPTIONAL FINISHINGS
Description Art. No. TP

Thermo Ayous 40mm, 11mm thick 311147 81.00 €/㎡

Thermo Ayous 87mm, 11mm thick 311124 50.00 €/㎡

Thermo Ayous 87mm, 18mm thick 311126 68.00 €/㎡

Thermo Ayous 130mm, 13.0mm thick 311125 60.00 €/㎡

Thermo Ayous 130mm, 18mm thick 311148 50.00 €/㎡

Thermo Ayous 150mm, 18mm thick 311149 55.00 €/㎡

Thermo Ayous 185mm, 18mm thick 311127 68.00 €/㎡

Thermo Ayous 265mm, 18mm thick 311150 73.00 €/㎡

Scandinavian Pine 40mm, 11mm thick 311151 67.00 €/㎡

Scandinavian Pine 87mm, 11mm thick 311131 35.00 €/㎡

Scandinavian Pine 87mm, 18mm thick 3111311 45.00 €/㎡

Scandinavian Pine 130mm, 13mm thick 311132 38.00 €/㎡

Scandinavian Pine 130mm, 18mm thick 3111312 38.00 €/㎡

Thermo-treated Pine 40mm, 11mm thick 311133 75.00 €/㎡

Thermo-treated Pine 87mm, 11mm thick 311146 42.00 €/㎡

Thermo-treated Pine 87mm, 18mm thick 3111461 57.00 €/㎡

Thermo-treated Pine 130mm, 13mm thick 311134 50.00 €/㎡

Thermo-treated Pine 130mm, 18mm thick 3111341 50.00 €/㎡

Larix 40mm, 11mm thick 311144 92.00 €/㎡

Larix 87mm, 11mm thick 311143 57.00 €/㎡

Larix 87mm, 18mm thick 3111431 81.00 €/㎡

Larix 130mm, 13mm, thick 311142 69.00 €/㎡

Larix 130mm, 18mm, thick 3111421 69.00 €/㎡

Larix 135mm, 15mm thick 311117 116.00 €/㎡

Wenge 40mm, 11mm thick 3111361 148.00 €/㎡

Wenge 87mm, 11mm thick 311136 106.00 €/㎡
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IR/SAUNAS INSIDE FINISH

3D Designed Wood Art. No. TP

3D designed finish in Cedar wood 300mm thick 310169
2,800.00 €/
㎡

3D designed finish in Ayous wood 300mm thick 310170
1,400.00 €/
㎡

3D designed finish in Thermo Ayous wood 300mm thick 3101701 1,595.00 €/㎡

3D designed finish in Cedar wood 150mm thick 310171 1,595.00 €/㎡

3D designed finish in Ayous wood 150mm thick 310172 1,275.00 €/㎡

3D designed finish in Thermo Ayous wood 150mm thick 3101721 1,435.00 €/㎡

3D designed finish in Hemlook wood 150mm thick 310173 1,595.00 €/㎡

3D Mirage Art. No. TP

3D Mirage designed finish in Cedar wood 310175
2,395.00 €/
㎡

3D Mirage designed finish in Ayous wood 310176 1,035.00 €/㎡

3D Mirage designed finish in Thermo Ayous wood 310177 1,195.00 €/㎡

3D Distance Art. No. TP

3D Distance designed finish in Cedar wood 310178 1,915.00 €/㎡

3D Distance designed finish in Ayous wood 310179 715.00 €/㎡

3D Distance designed finish in Thermo Ayous wood 310180 875.00 €/㎡
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IR/SAUNAS INSIDE FINISH

Raw Cedar Art. No. TP

Finishing in raw Cedar wood ''live edges'', 40mm thick 310038 295.00 €/㎡

Rounded Wood Art. No. TP

Rounded Cedar wood profile finishing 185x50mm 311139 395.00 €/㎡

Rounded Ayous wood finishing profiles 185x50mm 311140 150.00 €/㎡

Rounded Thermo-Ayous wood finishing profiles 185x50mm 311141 165.00 €/㎡

Kelo panels Art. No. TP

Kelo corner profiles. Price per running meter. 310255 97.00 €/rm

Kelo panels. Price per 310256 225.00 €/㎡

Kelo boards for benches 4x20-30cm (price per running meter) 310693 26.00 €/rm

Shingles Art. No. TP

Cedar shingles 311138 315.00 €/㎡
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IR/SAUNAS INSIDE AND OUTSIDE FINISH (FOR INDOOR)

Cubius Design Art. No. TP

Cedar Cubius 3D design 311123 240.00 €/㎡

Hemlock Cubius 3D design 311155 200.00 €/㎡

Ayous Cubius 3D design 311156 140.00 €/㎡

Thermo Ayous Cubius 3D design 311157 180.00 €/㎡

Checkmate Design Art. No. TP

Aspen or Thermo Ayous, Checkmate Design 3111236 140.00 €/㎡

Ayous, Checkmate Design 3111235 135.00 €/㎡

Hemlock, Checkmate Design 3111234 160.00 €/㎡

Cedar, Checkmate Design 3111231 210.00 €/㎡

Slatted Wood Art. No. TP

Ayous slated 20x28m 3111221 95.00 €/㎡

Thermo Ayous slated 20x28mm 3111222 105.00 €/㎡

Hemlock slated 20x28mm 3111223 130.00 €/㎡

Cedar slated 20x28mm 311122 180.00 €/㎡

Aspen slated 20x28m 310052 115.00 €/㎡

Thermo Pine slatted 20x28mm 311135 95.00 €/㎡
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IR/SAUNAS OUTSIDE FINISH (FOR INDOOR)

Finger jointed Art. No. TP

Cedar, finger jointed, 87x11mm 310174 70.00 €/㎡

OUTSIDE FINISH FOR OUTDOOR

Rock Panel Art. No. TP

Rockpanel Uni 8mm white 330917 95.00 €/㎡

Rockpanel Uni 8mm black 330919 95.00 €/㎡

Rockpanel Uni 8mm color on demand 330924 130.00 €/㎡

MDF - Water proof (resistant) EXTREME 9 RAL colours 3309572 240.00 €/㎡

Burned thermo Ayous Art. No. TP

Finishing for inside, black burned thermo Ayous 18x50mm, oil painted, 3111232 155.00 €/㎡

Finishing for outside - black burned thermo Ayous 18x50mm, polished 3111233 205.00 €/㎡
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SAUNA BENCHES

Sauna bench NEW CHALEUR, Ayous

Art. No. TP

3104533 105.00 €/rm

Sauna bench CHALEUR Private in Ayous
17x57 (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

310453 90.00 €/rm

Sauna bench CHALEUR Private in
Thermo-Ayous

Art. No. TP

3104531 100.00 €/rm

Sauna bench CHALEUR Private in
Cedar (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

3104532 105.00 €/rm

Sauna bench CHALEUR PRO in Ayous
28x90 (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

350231 180.00 €/rm

Sauna bench model CHALEUR DE LUXE
in Ayous, price per running meter -
585mm

Art. No. TP

350234 180.00 €/rm

Sauna bench model Wave in solid
Ayous, price per running meter -
585mm

Art. No. TP

350235 440.00 €/rm

Round Sauna bench in Ayous 70cm wide,
price per running meter

Art. No. TP

310464 640.00 €/rm

Sauna bench in solid Ayous, price per
running meter

Art. No. TP

311312 440.00 €/rm

Sauna cantilever bench in solid ayous
or cedar 175mm wide, price per running
meter 695mm

Art. No. TP

350236 345.00 €/rm

Sauna cantilever bench in solid ayous or
cedar 175mm wide, price per running
meter 1400mm

Art. No. TP

350237 690.00 €/rm

Sauna luxury bench in Ayous/Cedar
wood, price/r.m

Art. No. TP

350261 990.00 €/rm
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SAUNA BENCHES

Ergonomically shaped bench in solid
Cedar/Ayous wood, price/running
meter

Art. No. TP

361367 1,750.00 €/rm

Solid luxury bench, in Ayous wood, in one
piece, price/r.m.

Art. No. TP

310479 1,750.00 €/rm

Sauna lounge wooden bench in Ayous
or Cedar wood, price/r.m.

Art. No. TP

310484 880.00 €/rm

SAUNA BENCH SKIRTING

SAUNA BENCH SKIRTING NEW
CHALEUR, Ayous

Art. No. TP

3104593 75.00 €/rm

Sauna bench skirting CHALEUR Private in
Ayous (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

310459 65.00 €/rm

Sauna bench skirting CHALEUR Private
in Thermo Ayous (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

3104591 70.00 €/rm

Sauna bench skirting CHALEUR Private
in Cedar (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

3104592 70.00 €/rm

Sauna bench skirting CHALEUR PRO in
AYOUS (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

350233 120.00 €/rm

Sauna bench skirting CHALEUR DE
LUXE in Ayous (price per running
meter)

Art. No. TP

350246 135.00 €/rm

Sauna bench skirting WAVE in solid
Ayous (price per running meter)

Art. No. TP

350247 285.00 €/rm

Rounded Sauna bench skirting in 90mm
Ayous profiles, price/running meter

Art. No. TP

350334 285.00 €/rm
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SAUNA BACKRESTS

Sauna backrest NEW CHALEUR, Ayous

Art. No. TP

3104583 60.00 €/rm

Sauna wooden backrest CHALEUR
Private in Ayous (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

310458 45.00 €/rm

Sauna wooden backrest CHALEUR
Private in Thermo Ayous (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

3104581 50.00 €/rm

Sauna wooden backrest CHALEUR
Private in Cedar (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

3104582 60.00 €/rm

Sauna wooden backrest CHALEUR PRO in
Ayous (price/r.m.)

Art. No. TP

350232 90.00 €/rm

Sauna wooden backrest for cantile-ver
benches in solid Ayous (price per
running meter)

Art. No. TP

350245 100.00 €/rm

Sauna wooden backrest CHALEUR DE
LUXE in Ayous (price per running
meter)

Art. No. TP

350238 120.00 €/rm

Solid Ayous BACKREST (price per running
meter)

Art. No. TP

350333 160.00 €/rm

Sauna wooden backrest Wave in solid
Ayous (price per running meter)

Art. No. TP

350239 200.00 €/rm

Abstracto back support, in Ayous, one
movable backrest each meter, price
per running meter

Art. No. TP

350338 670.00 €/rm
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SAUNA ACCESSORIES

Bucket

Art. No. TP

310358 €15.00

Ladle 40cm

Art. No. TP

310361 €5.00

Alpha branded
Thermometer/Hygrometer

Art. No. TP

310465 €13.00

Sauna bucket bamboo duo black

Art. No. TP

3103584 €28.00

Bamboo ladle

Art. No. TP

3103614 €8.00

Sauna thermometer and hygrometer
bamboo

Art. No. TP

3104653 €14.00

Sauna bucket aluminium brown/black

Art. No. TP

3103582 €31.00

Aluminium ladle black/brown

Art. No. TP

3103612 €13.00

Sauna thermometer and hygrometer
brown/black

Art. No. TP

3104651 €17.00

Sauna bucket aluminium champagne

Art. No. TP

3103583 €31.00

Aluminium ladle champagne

Art. No. TP

3103613 €13.00

Sauna thermometer and hygrometer
champagne

Art. No. TP

3104652 €17.00
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SAUNA ACCESSORIES

Sauna Set: bucket with plastic insert,
ladle, sauna rules, hourglass(15min),
hygrometer, 150ml eucalyptus

Art. No. TP

310040 €38.00

Alpha branded hourglass

Art. No. TP

310468 €25.00

LED Sand Hour 15min

Art. No. TP

3103561 €188.00

Alpha branded headrest

Art. No. TP

310469 €25.00

Ergonomic head support

Art. No. TP

310214 €34.00

Ergonomic wooden headrest

Art. No. TP

350351 €120.00

Sauna Chaleur lamp shade (pine,
cedar, ambara) + sauna lamp

Art. No. TP

350125 €44.00

Sauna lamp and bulb resistant to 120
degree Celsius

Art. No. TP

170475 €22.00

Sauna lamp “OMBRA”

Art. No. TP

350335 €95.00

Wooden floor grid (100x50cm) Ayous

Art. No. TP

350178 €25.00

Anti-slip mat (plastic on roll 60cm width).
Price per running meter

Art. No. TP

014035 €11.00

Ventilation grid 40x40cm with anti-
insect screen

Art. No. TP

350012 €88.00
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SAUNA ACCESSORIES

Towel 50x100cm

Art. No. TP

230071 €8.00

Sauna Bathrobe S/L/M/XL; Colors:Barck
or Dark Grey

Art. No. TP

310223 €105.00

Sauna runner 49x150cm; Colors: Bark
or Drak Grey

Art. No. TP

310224 €28.00

Sauna runner 60x180cm; Colors : Bark
or Drak Grey

Art. No. TP

310225 €35.00

Sauna pillow 25x50cm; Colors : Bark or
Dark Grey

Art. No. TP

310227 €24.00

Sauna hat/head cover; Color: Dark
Grey

Art. No. TP

310228 €28.00

Sauna pillow Riviera; Color: dark grey

Art. No. TP

310222 €40.00

Sauna mattress Riviera 55x180x6cm
Color: dark grey

Art. No. TP

310221 €200.00

Spa Sauna Headrest 400x400x86 mm,
RAL 7021

Art. No. TP

310231 €145.00

Spa Sauna Cushion 2000x500x50mm,
RAL 7021

Art. No. TP

310232 €640.00

Sauna Matt 55x200x12 mm

Art. No. TP

310217 €28.00

Sauna Pillow 40 x27x9 mm

Art. No. TP

310218 €28.00
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AROMA THERAPY FOR SAUNAS
Description Min. order qty Art. No. TP

Sauna Essence EUCALYPTUS 100mL 12 222006 €4.00

Sauna Essence PINE 100mL 12 222011 €4.00

Sauna Essence LAVENDER 100mL 12 222016 €4.00

Sauna Essence JASMINE 100mL 12 222021 €4.00

Sauna Essence ALPINE HERBS 100mL 12 222026 €4.00

Description Min. order qty Art. No. TP

Sauna Essence EUCALYPTUS 500mL 6 222005 €7.00

Sauna Essence PINE 500mL 6 222010 €7.00

Sauna Essence LAVENDER 500mL 6 222015 €7.00

Sauna Essence JASMINE 500mL 6 222020 €7.00

Sauna Essence ALPINE HERBS 500mL 6 222025 €7.00

Description Min. order qty Art. No. TP

Sauna Essence ALPINE HERBS 5L 1 222030 €45.00

Sauna Essence EUCALYPTUS 5L 1 222031 €45.00

Sauna Essence PINE 5L 1 222032 €45.00

Sauna Essence LAVENDER 5L 1 222033 €45.00

Sauna Essence JASMIN 5L 1 222034 €45.00

Sauna Cleaner 500ml 6 222035 €6.50

Description Min. order qty Art. No. TP

Pure sauna scent (3x ca. 4g) Birch, price per pack 10 222041 €5.50

Pure sauna scent (3x ca. 4g) Birch& Mint, price
per pack

10 222042 €6.50

Pure sauna scent (3x ca. 4g) Birch& Lavender,
price per pack 10 222043 €6.50

Description Min. order qty Art. No. TP

Sauna scent Gift box (1x birch; 1x birch & mint; 1x
birch&lavender, price per box

10 222044 €9.00
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AROMA THERAPY FOR SAUNAS

Description Art. No. TP

Alpha water + aroma, automatic dosing system 190159 €400.00

Dosing device SAUNA PLUS 8 Basic, 1 aroma, for an automatic sauna
infusion with emulsion and water 190255 €1,315.00

SAUNA CONTROL UNITS
Description Art. No. TP

Digital sauna control unit ECON D2 for dry sauna 311509 €223.00

Digital sauna control unit ECON D4 for dry sauna 311523 €285.00

Digital sauna control unit ECON H2 for Bi-O sauna 311522 €289.00

Digital sauna control unit ECON H4 for Bi-O sauna 311524 €356.00

Description Art. No. TP

Digital sauna control EMOTEC D for dry sauna 311511 €525.00

Digital sauna control unit EMOTEC H for Bi-O sauna 311512 €600.00

Description Art. No. TP

Digital sauna control unit Wave.com4 for inside sauna 310520 €435.00

Digital sauna control unit Wave.com4 Combi for inside sauna 311521 €635.00
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SAUNA CONTROL UNITS FASEL
Sauna control units private use Art. No. TP

Control unit FCU1000 slimline for sauna. Wall mounted, with 1 sensor
system. Max.oven load 9 kW

311528 €150.00

Control unit FCU1200 Slimline for Bi-O sauna. Wall mounted,1 sensor
system. Max.oven load 9 kW 311533 €180.00

Control unit FCU3000 for sauna. Wall mounted, dual sensor system.
Max.oven load 9 kW

311550 €0.00

Control unit FCU3200 for Bi-O sauna. Wall mounted, dual sensor
system. Max.oven load 9 kW

311552 €0.00

Sauna control units Public Use Art. No. TP

Control unit FCU4000 profiline for sauna. Wall mounted, easy
installation. Dual sensor system (stove + bench sensor), with graphic
LC-display lit. Preset time 24h. Oven load 9 kW

311529 €335.00

Control unit FCU4200 profiline for Bi-O sauna. Wall mounted. Dual
sensor system (stove + humidity sensor), with graphic LC-display lit.
Preset time 24h. Oven load 9 kW

311535 €370.00

Control unit FCU4000-Steam for steam room. Wall-mounted control
box with integrated electronics and graphic LC-display lit incl.
humidity sensor. Preset time 24h.

312521 €350.00

Control units Touch Design Art. No. TP

Control unit for sauna, FCU5000 touchline. 4,3" Touch-Display and
separate power box. Dual sensor system (stove + bench sensor).
Preset time 24h. Oven load 9kW

311530 €490.00

Control unit for Bio-sauna, FCU5200 touchline. 4,3" Touch-Display and
separate power box. Dual sensor system (stove + humidity sensor).
Preset time 24h. Oven load 9 kW

311536 €525.00

Control unit FCU5000-Steam-Design Touch. Wall-mounted control box
and seperated 4,3" Touch-Display, incl. humidity sensor. Preset time
24h.

312522 €505.00

Description Art. No. TP

Add on - Interior display without bottons + 5-metre patch cable. 312524 €110.00

Description Art. No. TP

Add on - Interior display with buttons + 5-metre patch cable. 312523 €122.00
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SAUNA CONCTROL UNITS HUUM
Classic Art. No. TP

UKU Local sauna control panel CLASSIC Black, White, Grey, up to 18kW 312527 €290.00

UKU Wifi sauna control panel CLASSIC, Black, White, Grey, up to 18kW 3125271 €425.00

UKU 4G sauna control panel CLASSIC, Black, White, Grey, up to 18kW 3125272 €460.00

Wood Art. No. TP

UKU Local sauna control panel WOOD, up to 18kW 312528 €310.00

UKU Wifi sauna control panel WOOD up to 18kW 3125281 €455.00

UKU 4G sauna control panel WOOD up to 18kW 3125282 €500.00

Glass Art. No. TP

UKU Local, sauna control panel GLASS Black, up to 18 kW 312526 €4.00

UKU Wifi sauna control panel GLASS Black up to 18 kW 3125261 €530.00

UKU 4G sauna control panel GLASS Black up to 18 kW 3125262 €570.00
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INFRARED CONTROL UNITS
Description Art. No. TP

Alpha IWH IR control unit 310314 €190.00

Description Art. No. TP

Alpha-IR-Control Unit 310616 €395.00

Description Art. No. TP

IQPC Infrared quartz vitae Precision Control: Digital control unit with
area regulation (back, leg & front wall) for quartz vitae heaters 310338 €385.00

Description Art. No. TP

Infrawave control unit 310616 €190.00

Description Art. No. TP

Control unit Wave.com 4 for IR 310320 €435.00

Description Art. No. TP

AASC- Alpha Adaptive Smart Control unit with heart rate bracelet 310322 €585.00

Description Art. No. TP

Heart rate bracelet for AASC 310329 €130.00

Description Art. No. TP

Overrule timer for infrared cabins, max.3500W 112045 €135.00
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SAUNA OVENS ALPHA

Alpha Heat Oven Art. No. TP

Oven 3,5kW Alpha-Heat, 410x570x270 mm 310442 €150.00

Oven 3,5kW Alpha Heat with built-in control unit 310556 €180.00

Alpha Heat Oven Art. No. TP

Oven 4,5kW Alpha-Heat, 410X720X375 mm 350502 €150.00

Oven 6kW Alpha-Heat, 410x720x345 mm 350187 €150.00

Oven 8kW Alpha-Heat, 410x720x345 mm 350501 €150.00

Oven 9kW Alpha-Heat, 410x720x345mm 310622 €150.00

Alpha Heat with built-in control unit Art. No. TP

Oven 4,5kW Alpha Heat with built-in control unit 310557 €180.00

Oven 6kW Alpha Heat with built-in control unit 310565 €180.00

Oven 8kW Alpha Heat with built-in control unit 310566 €180.00

Oven 9kW Alpha-Heat with built-in control unit 310624 €180.00

Alpha Home Art. No. TP

Oven 4.5 kW Alpha Home, 3 heating elements of 1.5W incl. 30Kg of
stones 310725 €460.00

Oven 6 kW Alpha Home, 3 heating elements of 2W incl. 30Kg of
stones 310726 €475.00

Oven 8 kW Alpha Home, 3 heating elements of 2,67 W incl. 30 kg of
stones

310728 €490.00

Oven 9 kW Alpha Home, 3 heating elements of 3W incl. 30Kg of
stones 310727 €500.00

Alpha PRO/Virta Art. No. TP

Oven 7 kW Alpha PRO/ Virta, 415x340x810mm 310571 €705.00

Oven 9 kW Alpha PRO/ Virta, 415x340x810mm 310572 €755.00

Oven 11 kW Alpha PRO/ Virta, 415x410x810mm 310573 €935.00

Oven 13,5 kW Alpha PRO/ Virta, 780x340x810mm 310577 €1,455.00

Oven 16 kW Alpha PRO/ Virta, 780x340x810mm 310578 €1,560.00

Oven 22 kW Alpha PRO/ Virta, 780x340x810mm 310579 €1,975.00
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SAUNA OVENS ALPHA
Alpha PRO/Virta Bi-O Art. No. TP

Oven Bi-O 7kW, evaporator 2kW Alpha Pro, Virta 415x410x810 mm 310574 €1,360.00

Oven Bi-O 9kW, evaporator 2kW Alpha Pro, Virta 415x410x810 mm 310575 €1,387.00

Oven Bi-O 11kW, evaporator 2kW Alpha Pro, Virta 415x410x810 mm 310576 €1,645.00

Oven Bi-O 13,5kW, evaporator 4kW Alpha Pro, Virta 780x410x810 mm 310580 €2,450.00

Oven Bi-O 16kW, evaporator 4kW Alpha Pro, Virta 780x410x810 mm 310581 €2,495.00

Oven Bi-O 22kW, evaporator 4kW Alpha Pro, Virta 780x485x810 mm 310582 €2,959.00

Alpha Wall Art. No. TP

Oven 4,5 kW, Alpha Wall with built-in control unit, 430 x 260 x 610 mm 310584 €259.00

Oven 6 kW, Alpha Wall with built-in control unit, 430 x 260 x 610 mm 310585 €273.00

Oven 9 kW, Alpha Wall with built-in control unit, 430x 260 x 700 mm 310586 €313.00

Oven 4,5 kW, Alpha Wall , 380 x 260 x 610 mm, separate control unit
needed

310587 €185.00

Oven 6 kW, Alpha Wall , 380x 260 x 610 mm, separate control unit
needed 310588 €195.00

Oven 9 kW, Alpha Wall , 380x260 x 700 mm, separate control unit
needed 310589 €212.00

Alpha Wall Bi-O Art. No. TP

Oven Bi-O 4,5 kW, Alpha Wall with evaporator, 380x 355 x 710 mm,
separate control unit needed 310591 €520.00

Oven Bi-O 7 kW, Alpha Wall with evaporator, 380x 355 x 710 mm,
separate control unit needed

310592 €528.00

Oven Bi-O 9 kW, Alpha Wall with evaporator, 380x 355 x 710 mm,
separate control unit needed

310593 €552.00

Alpha Backwall Art. No. TP

Oven 6 kW, Alpha Backwall H, behind wall, 1175 x 255 x 830 mm,
separate control unit needed

310596 €795.00

Oven 9 kW, Alpha Backwall, behind wall, 978 x 200 x 859 mm,
separate control unit needed

310597 €870.00

Oven 10,5 kW, Alpha Backwall, behind wall, 978 x 200 x 859 mm,
separate control unit needed 310598 €815.00
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SAUNA OVENS TULIKIVI
Tuisku Xl TBH/Rigata; Soapstone Cover; with 2 D-bodies and 250 kg
of steam stones Art. No. TP

13,6 kW; 12-20 m3; SS036D+SS036D 310756 €1,745.00

15,8 kW; 15-23 m3; SS036D+SS037D 310757 €1,755.00

17,3 kW; 18-30 m3; SS036D+SS038D 310758 €1,790.00

18 kW; 21-32 m3; SS037D+SS037D 310759 €1,765.00

19,5 kW; 22-34 m3; SS037D+SS038D 310760 €1,800.00

21 kW; 24-36 m3; SS038D+SS038D 310761 €1,835.00

Tuisku Xl Nobile/Grafia; Soapstone Cover; with 2 D-bodies and 250 kg
of steam stones Art. No. TP

13,6 kW; 12-20 m3; SS036D+SS036D 310762 €1,890.00

15,5 kW; 15-23 m3; SS036D+SS037D 310763 €1,900.00

17,6 kW; 18-30 m3; SS036D+SS038D 310764 €1,935.00

18 kW; 21-32 m3; SS037D+SS037D 310765 €1,915.00

19,5 kW; 22-34 m3; SS037D+SS038D 310766 €1,950.00

21 kW; 24-36 m3; SS038D+SS038D 310767 €1,980.00

Kuura 1 Art. No. TP

Kuura 1 6.8 kW (5-9m3) 310733 €1,315.00

Kuura 1 9 kW (8-13m3) 310734 €1,330.00

Kuura 1 10,5 kW (9-15m3) 310735 €1,365.00
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SAUNA OVENS TULIKIVI

Kuura 2 Art. No. TP

Kuura 2 6,8 kW (5-9m3) 310736 €1,315.00

Kuura 2 9 kW (8-13m3) 310737 €1,330.00

Kuura 2 10,5kW (9-15m3) 310738 €1,365.00

Riite Art. No. TP

Riite white 6,8 kW (5-9m3) 310739 €1,340.00

Riite white 9 kW (8-13kW) 310740 €1,355.00

Riite white 10,5 kW (9-15m3) 310741 €1,385.00
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SAUNA OVENS HUUM
Drop Art. No. TP

Drop 4,5 kw, 390x335x590mm, 55 kg rocks (are not included in the
price)

310683 €297.00

Drop 6Kw, 390x335x590mm, 5 m³ - 10 m³, 55 kg rocks (are not
included in the price) 310684 €360.00

Drop 9 with rear reflector, 390x335x590mm, 55 kg rocks (are not
included in the price)

310685 €430.00

DROP safety railing 310777 €112.00

Hive Art. No. TP

Hive 6 Kw, 460x750mm, 170 kg rocks (are not included in the price) 310686 €482.00

Hive 9 Kw, 460x750mm, 170 kg rocks (are not included in the price) 310687 €612.00

Hive 12 Kw, 560x750mm, 270 kg rocks (are not included in the price) 310688 €725.00

Hive 15 Kw, 560x750mm, 270 kg rocks (are not included in the price) 310689 €775.00

Hive 18 Kw, 560x750mm, 270 kg rocks (are not included in the price) 310690 €875.00

Hive Safety Rail (12,15,18) 310691 €159.00

Hive flange (12,15,18) 310692 €107.00

Hive airtunnel (6,9,12,15,18) 310694 €97.00

Hive Wood Art. No. TP

Hive wood 13, 450x460x750mm, 130 kg rocks (are not included in the
price) 310695 €768.00

Hive wood 17, 550x590x750mm, 130 kg rocks (are not included in the
price)

310696 €897.00

Hive wood LS 17, 550x740x750mm, 130 kg rocks (are not included in
the price) 310697 €975.00

Cliff Art. No. TP

CLIFF Mini 4 Kw, 270x160x975mm, rocks 60 kg, are not included in the
price

310769 €448.00

CLIFF 6kw, 270x270x975mm, 75 kg sauna rocks are not included in the
price 310770 €525.00

CLIFF 9kw, 270x270x975mm, 75 kg sauna rocks are not included in the
price

310771 €590.00

CLIFF 11 Kw, 75 kg sauna rocks are not included in the price 310772 €645.00

CLIFF safety railing 310773 €160.00
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SAUNA OVENS HUUM
Core Art. No. TP

CORE Black design, 6kw, 385x385x830mm, 30 kg of sauna stones are
not included in the price 310774 €665.00

CORE Black design, 9 kw, 385x385x830mm, 30 kg of sauna stones are
not included in the price

310775 €735.00

CORE Black design, 11 kw, 385x385x830mm, 30 kg of sauna stones are
not included in the price

310776 €820.00

CORE Bk/SS without side panels 6Kw, 385x385x830mm, 30 kg of
sauna stones are not included in the price 310778 €638.00

CORE Bk/SS without side panels 9K, 385x385x830mm, 30 kg of sauna
stones are not included in the price

310779 €707.00

CORE Bk/SS without side panels 11Kw, 385x385x830mm, 30 kg of
sauna stones are not included in the price

310780 €793.00

PANELS FOR CORE ELECTRIC SAUNA HEATER
Description Art. No. TP

Cedar, hemlock, wenge 18x80mm / pcs 310781 €60.00

Aspen, Larix, 18x80mm / pc 310782 €48.00

Ayous, pine, thermo ayous, thermo pine, 18x80mm / pc. 310783 €40.00

Veneered boards: Espe, ChenChen, Hemlock, Multipiranga, Zebrano, Wenge / pc. 310784 €52.00

Veneered boards: Bag Oak, Funghi, Olive, Cedar, cracked Oak, Larix / pc. 310785 €60.00

Veneered boards: Heart-wood segments, solid old larix, makassar, stone board / pc. 310786 €75.00

3D Designed ayous and thermo ayous wood / pc. 310787 €200.00

Marble / pc. 310788 €188.00

Glass / pc. 310789 €95.00

Quartz stone / pc. 310790 €95.00

Black burned wood / pc. 310791 €68.00
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SAUNA OVENS EOS

M3 Art. No. TP

Oven M3, 3 KW, 600x300x200mm, 8kg of sauna stones are not
included in the price

311014 €485.00

Euro Art. No. TP

Oven EURO 6/7.5 kW 380V, 15kg of sauna stones are not included in
the price

310456 €505.00

Oven EURO 9/10.5 kW 380V, 15kg of sauna stones are not included in
the price 310531 €540.00

Oven EURO 12 kW 380V, 15kg of sauna stones are not included in the
price 311532 €550.00

Euro-Max Art. No. TP

Oven EURO-MAX 9 kW 380V, 60kg of sauna stones are not included in
the price 310523 €950.00

Oven EURO-MAX 12kW 380V, 60kg of sauna stones are not included in
the price 310524 €970.00

Oven EURO-MAX 15 kW 380V, 60kg of sauna stones are not included in
the price

310525 €1,050.00

Mythos Art. No. TP

Oven Mythos  S35 CRS 7.5/9.0 KW 380V, 35kg of sauna stones are
not included in the price 310521 €1,970.00

Oven Mythos S45 CRS, Anthracite pearl effect, 12.0/15.0 KW 380V,
45kg of sauna stones are not included in the price

310522 €2,275.00

Goliath Art. No. TP

Oven Goliath 18/24 kW 380V, 75kg of sauna stones are not included in
the price

311531 €2,490.00

Oven Goliath 30/36 kW 380V, 75kg of sauna stones are not included
in the price

311551 €2,535.00

Herkules Art. No. TP

Oven Herkules S60, Anthracite 9/12/15 kW 380V 310541 €1,915.00

Oven Herkules, anthracit, XL50 12/15 kW 380V 311542 €1,925.00

Oven Herkules XL, anthracit 120 18 kW 380V 311541 €2,930.00

Oven Herkules XL120, anthracit, 24 kW 380V 310550 €3,025.00

Oven Herkules XL120, anthracit, 30 kW 380V 310444 €3,115.00
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OVEN ACCESSORIES

Sauna stone with holes for aroma
(min. qty 2 pcs)

Art. No. TP

350141 €24.00

Sauna Spirit stone aroma holder

Art. No. TP

350140 €40.00

Saunatroikka 3 water pillar fountain

Art. No. TP

350143 €45.00

Round sauna stones 20 kg

Art. No. TP

310478 €25.00

20 Kg Lava stones - Alpha Finish Original
sauna stones

Art. No. TP

310424 €19.00

Decorative stones red granite 5-10 cm
10 kg

Art. No. TP

3104261 €18.00

Sauna heater stones Black Vulcanite
5-10 cm 20 kg

Art. No. TP

310426 €24.00

Decoration stone Deco White, 10kg

Art. No. TP

3104262 €36.00

OVEN ACCESSORIES
Description Art. No. TP

Heating element for sauna oven 4,5kW Alpha Heat (1500W) 350163 €29.00

Heating element for sauna oven 6kW Alpha Heat (2000W) 310107 €29.00

Heating element for sauna oven 8kW Alpha Heat (2667W) 350119 €29.00

Silicon 3-wire cable 1.5mm²-5m Long 070016 €15.00

Silicon 3-wire cable 2.5mm²-5m Long 070015 €21.00

Silicon 3-wire cable 4mm² - 5m Long 070018 €30.00

Silicon 3-wire cable 6mm² - 5m Long 070010 €70.00

Silicon 5-wire cable 1.5mm² - 5m Long 070006 €19.00

Silicon 5-wire cable 2.5mm² - 5m Long 070013 €29.00
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ALPHA GAS OVENS
Description Art. No. TP

ETNA GAS OVEN 9-12 kW

Including: 
-Spiral 36 x 36 x 80 cm (upper inlet)
-Stainless steel casing 43 x 43 x 85 cm with stainless steel adjustable legs
-1 Pcs. Saunatechnics Burner 9-12 kW with plugs, burner gasket and safety Console
-0,85 Meter stainless steel combustion chamber
-0,85 Meter End tube for the ventilator
-1 Pcs. Gashose 60 cm
-Controlunit SAUNATechnics K2 with Sensor (1 pcs.) Max. 3 mtr silicone cable
-Ventilator Etna with 3 mtr silicone cable
-2 Pcs.Stainless steel wall duct 25 CM
-2 boxes Sauna stones per box 20 kg

311583 €3,875.00

OLYMPIC GAS OVEN 15-21 kW

Including: 
-Spiral 53 x 53 x 85 cm (under inlet)
-Stainless steel 59 x 59 x 90 cm casing incl. adjustable legs
-1 Pcs. Saunatechnics Burner 15-21 kW with plugs, burner gasket and safety Console
-0,85 Meter Double walled stainless steel combustion chamber
-0,85 Meter End tube for the ventilator
-1 Pcs. Gashose 60 cm
-Controlunit SAUNATechnics K2 with Sensor (1 pcs.) Max. 3 mtr silicone cable
-Ventilator Olympic XL with 3 mtr silicone cable
-2 Pcs. Stainless steel wall duct 25 CM
-2 Pcs SAUNA stones periodiet a 20 kg

311584 €4,575.00

ZEUS GAS OVEN 15-23 kW

Including: 
-Spiral 53 x 53 x 85 cm (under inlet)
-Natural stone casing (soap stone) 220 kg size 67x67x94 cm
-Natural stone casing (soap stone) with hatch  67x67x124 cm
-1 Pcs. Saunatechnics Burner 12-23 kW with plugs, burner gasket and safety Console
-0,85 Meter Stainless steel combustion chamber
-0,85 Meter End tube for the ventilator
-1 Pcs. Gashose 60 cm
-Controlunit SAUNATechnicss 2 with Sensor (1 pcs.) Max. 3 mtr silicone cable
-Ventilator Zeus XL with 3 mtr silicone cable
-2 Pcs. Stainless steel wall duct 25 CM
-2 Pcs SAUNA stones periodiet a 20 kg 

311585 €5,715.00
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IR HEATERS AND ACCESSORIES

Description Art. No. TP

Chaleur magnesium oxide heater
350W (650x195x52mm),incl. metal
frame, flocked grid, silicone cable
& plug

350550 €70.00

Chaleur magnesium oxide heater
500W (650x195x52mm), incl. metal
frame, flocked grid, silicone cable
& plug

350551 €80.00

Chaleur magnesium oxide heater
750W (1150x195x52mm), incl. metal
frame, flocked grid, silicone cable
& plug

350552 €90.00

Chaleur magnesium oxide heater
1000W (1150x195x52mm), incl.
metal frame, flocked grid, silicone
cable & plug

350553 €90.00

Description Art. No. TP

Chaleur quartz heater 350W
(650x195x52mm), incl. metal frame,
flocked grid, silicone cable & plug

350554 €95.00

Chaleur quartz heater 500W
(650x195x52mm), incl. metal frame,
flocked grid, silicone cable & plug

350555 €105.00

Chaleur quartz heater 750W
(840x135x70mm), incl. metal frame,
flocked grid, silicone cable & plug

350556 €110.00

Description Art. No. TP

Turnable Duo/Magnesium
Oxyde/Quartz 2x500W
(760x235x65mm)

3501901 €215.00

Description Art. No. TP

Intens quartz vitae heater Dr
Fischer 750W (820x160x70mm),
incl. metal frame, flocked grid,
silicone cable & plug

350557 €125.00
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IR HEATERS AND ACCESSORIES

Description Art. No. TP

Intens quartz vitae heater 750W
(replacement heater) 350192 €95.00

Description Art. No. TP

Infrawave duoheater 2x350W
magnesium/quartz (768x210x10 +
55 mm), incl. frame, flocked grid,
silicone cable & plug

350558 €120.00

Description Art. No. TP

Infrawave duoheater 2x500W
magnesium/quartz (768x210x10 +
55 mm), incl. frame, flocked
grid,silicone cable & plug

350559 €125.00



36

Prices are excl. VAT, delivery EXW Hasselt

The pictures are not contractually binding!

Acronym TP - Trade Price

IR HEATERS AND ACCESSORIES
Quarz elements Art. No. TP

Infrared heating element 500W quartz, L=630mm 350197 €50.00

Infrared heating element 350W quartz, L=630mm 350196 €42.00

Infrared heating element 750W quartz, L=630mm 064168 €55.00

Infrared heating element 750W quartz, L=787mm 064068 €60.00

Infrared ergonomic heating element 600W quartz (Available only for replacement) 064073 €105.00

Magnesium elements Art. No. TP

Infrared heating element 350W magnesium oxyd, L=602mm 350116 €21.00

Infrared heating element 500W magnesium oxyd, L=602mm 350117 €25.00

Infrared heating element 750W magnesium oxyd, L=1085mm 310023 €35.00

Infrared heating element 1000W magnesium oxyd, L=1090mm 310022 €38.00

Description Art. No. TP

Ergonomic backrest in ayous, hemlock, aspen or cedar 350149 €36.00

Ergonomic backrest 50x90cm "Summer Breeze" model in hemlock, aspen or cedar 350349 €235.00

Head rest 36x28 cm "Summer Breeze" model in hemlock, aspen or cedar 350350 €55.00

Veneered board protection for IR wall mounted heaters 350114 €52.00

Veneered board protection for floating IR heaters 350152 €120.00

Wood protection for IR Heaters Chaleur model 350108 €72.00
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GLASS DOORS, HANDLES AND HINGES
Description Art. No. TP

Wooden frame for glass doors (ayous, hemlock, cedar) 350254 €105.00

Steam door frame in aluminum 350257 €190.00

Clear glass door 1640x590mm safety glass 6mm thick (1 hole for handle, 2 holes for hinges) 350532 €42.00

Tinted glass door 1640x590mm safety glass 6mm thick (1 hole for handle, 2 holes for hinges) 031011 €55.00

Tinted glass door 1640x590mm safety glass 8mm thick (1 hole for handle, 2 holes for hinges) 350148 €65.00

AlphaLux Hammam door 750x2050mm in grey aluminium frame, clear tempered glass, Luxe higes
and handle in stainless steel

339923 €735.00

AlphaLux Steam Room Door 850x2050mm in anodized aluminum frame incl. clear tempered glass
door 814x2005x8mm, 3 luxury hinges and stainless steel luxury handle

339940 €755.00

AlphaLux Hammam door 950x2050mm in grey aluminium frame , clear tempered glass, Luxe hinges
and handle in stainless steel 339924 €775.00

Bent clear glass door 1640x680mm - 6mm thick 350167 €70.00

Bent tinted glass door 1640x680mm - 8mm thick 350184 €75.00

Tinted glass door 1770x590mm safety glass 8mm thick (1 hole for handle, 2 holes for hinges) 350105 €68.00

Tinted glass door 1770x590mm safety glass 8mm thick (3 holes for vertical handle, 2 holes for hinges) 350110 €68.00

Clear glass door 1770x590mm safety glass 8mm thick (3 holes for vertical handle, 2 holes for hinges) 031106 €55.00

Tinted glass door 1850x800mm safety glass 8mm thick (2 holes for horizontal handles, 3 holes for
hinges) 350174 €105.00

Clear glass door 1850x850mm safety glass 8mm thick (3 holes for vertical handle, 3 holes for hinges) 031122 €110.00

Tinted glass door 1850x900mm safety glass 8mm thick (2 holes for vertical handle, 3 holes for
hinges)

031123 €135.00

Clear glass door 1880x900mm safety glass 8mm thick (2 holes for vertical handle, 3 holes for hinges) 031124 €135.00

Clear glass door 1970x650 safety glass 8mm thick (for Senses & Intens, vertical handle, 3 holes for
hinges) 350179 €70.00

Roller fastener 350647 €18.00

Painting for INOX hinges & handles: 12 RAL colors available 330963 €15.00

Sliding glass door in 8mm tempered glass for infrared/sauna cabins (not advisable for steam room
cabins) 031109 340.00 €/㎡
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GLASS DOORS, HANDLES AND HINGES

Luxury hinge Glass/Glass 180°
magnetic self-closing

Art. No. TP

3500141 €130.00

Luxury hinge glass-wall 78x64x51,5mm,
90°- 1 piece

Art. No. TP

350011 €128.00

Luxury hinge glass-glass 118x64x22mm
- 1 piece

Art. No. TP

350014 €128.00

Stainless steel hinge (Chaleur de Luxe)
- 1 piece

Art. No. TP

350250 €55.00

Chromed hinge - 1 piece

Art. No. TP

162065 €21.00

Brown hinge - 1 piece

Art. No. TP

350107 €19.00

Door handle, double, 320mm,
wood/wood

Art. No. TP

3502561 €190.00

Door handle, double, 320mm wood/inox

Art. No. TP

3502562 €280.00

Vertical wooden handle

Art. No. TP

350385 €108.00

Vertical handle, chromed

Art. No. TP

350386 €100.00

Vertical wooden handle in hem-lock,
ayous or cedar, (for glass door
1850x900mm, 2 holes)

Art. No. TP

350253 €105.00

Wooden D-handle (for glass door
1850x900mm, 2 holes)

Art. No. TP

350256 €65.00
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GLASS DOORS, HANDLES AND HINGES

D-handle (for glass door 1850x900mm,
2 holes)

Art. No. TP

350255 €95.00

Zick-Zack handle chromed
outside/wooden inside

Art. No. TP

350289 €190.00

Zick-Zack handle chromed

Art. No. TP

350288 €265.00

Vertical handle in hemlock, ayous or
cedar, Chaleur (for glass door
1770x590mm with 3 holes)

Art. No. TP

350111 €105.00

Vertical handle in hemlock, ayous or
cedar(for glass door
1970x650mm,chromed outside/wooden
inside)

Art. No. TP

350126 €130.00

Round door handle cedar

Art. No. TP

350383 €15.00

Infrawave Handle

Art. No. TP

350384 €50.00

Chaleur Lounge grab bar with leather

Art. No. TP

350258 €190.00

Grab bar for disabled people
32x600x600mm in stainless steel

Art. No. TP

121046 €170.00
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TYPES OF GLASS SAINT GOBAN

Chinchilla 8mm

Art. No. TP

031188 490.00 €/㎡

Low iron clear acid glass
8mm

Art. No. TP

031189 585.00 €/㎡

Dark grey clear acid glass mat
8mm

Art. No. TP

031190 585.00 €/rm

Mirastar 8mm

Art. No. TP

031191 585.00 €/㎡

Mastercarre 8mm

Art. No. TP

031192 585.00 €/㎡

Masterpoint 8mm

Art. No. TP

031193 585.00 €/㎡

Masterray 8mm

Art. No. TP

031194 585.00 €/㎡

Clear acid etched glass
8mm

Art. No. TP

031180 390.00 €/㎡

Low iron clear glass 8mm

Art. No. TP

031181 390.00 €/㎡

Green 8mm

Art. No. TP

031184 390.00 €/㎡

Crepi 33/33 (8mm)

Art. No. TP

031185 390.00 €/㎡

Grey acid etched glass
8mm

Art. No. TP

031186 490.00 €/㎡

Bronze acid etched glass
8mm

Art. No. TP

031187 490.00 €/㎡



TRADE

Prices are excl. VAT, delivery EXW Hasselt

The pictures are not contractually binding!

Acronym TP - Trade Price

41

TYPES OF GLASS
Curved glass Art. No. TP

Curved clear glass 8mm 031197 780.00 €/㎡

Printed glass Art. No. TP

Printed glass, price/m² 031198 305.00 €/㎡
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SALT NEBULISERS FOR SAUNAS

Description Art. No. TP

Solfog V2 192011 €1,898.00

Push button for Solfog V2 1920111 €170.00

Description Art. No. TP

Salt Nebulizer for residentional traditional and bio saunas for 5.3m²
fine non iodised salt to be used.

192003 €775.00

Salt evaporator, capacity approx. 660ml/h, for cabins from 12 to 13 m³ 240143 €915.00

Description Art. No. TP

Air ionizer 192010 €190.00

Description Art. No. TP

Fine non iodised salt 192009 4.80 €/kg

Brine 5% Dead Sea Salt, 6 bottles per 1 litre, incl. nebulizing chamber, adapter, bacteriafilter, suitable
for item no. 192008 1920010 €95.00

Brine 5% Dead Sea Salt, 3 bottles per 1 litre, incl. nebulizing chamber, adapter, bacteriafilter, suitable
for item no. 192008

1920011 €48.00

Brine 5% Dead Sea Salt, 8 bottles per 1 litre, without accessories, suitable for item no. 192008 1920012 €128.00

Brine 5% Himalayan salt, 6 bottles per 1 litre, incl. nebulizing chamber, adapter, bacteria filter,
suitable for item no. 192008 1920013 €115.00

Brine 5% Himalayan salt, 3 bottles per 1 litre, incl. nebulizing chamber, adapter, bacteria filter,
suitable for item no. 192008 1920014 €88.00

Brine 5% Himalayan salt, 8 bottles per 1 litre without accessories, suitable for item no. 192008 1920015 €96.00

Bacteria filter for the ultrasonic nebulizer, suitable for item no. 192008 1920016 €15.00

Brine solution 6X5L incl. disinfection tabbs 1920018 €185.00

OTHER ACCESSORIES
Description Art. No. TP

Construction Board Cement 2500x1200X60mm 210196 €55.00

Construction board 2500*1200*30mm 2100951 €38.00

Construction Board Cement 2500x600X10mm 210093 €24.00

Magnet for door in aluminium frame 281062 €4.00

Magnet (steam room) 25x25x25mm 045042 €15.00

Magnet (infrawave) 15mm 045040 €2.00

Magnetic lock for door (disclosure) 49*16*15mm 045025 €4.50
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OTHER ACCESSORIES
Nails 42mm, galva (5000 pcs) 031054 €75.00

Nails 38mm, galva (5000 pcs) 031053 €60.00

Nails 30mm, galva (5000 pcs) 031057 €45.00

Nails 25mm, galva (5000 pcs) 031052 €30.00

Nails 21mm, galva (5000 pcs) 031051 €15.00

Nails 38 mm stainless steal (5000 pcs) 031053 €135.00

Nails 30 mm stainless steal (5000 pcs) 031157 €127.00

Nails 25 mm stainless steal (5000 pcs) 031152 €90.00

Nails 20 mm stainless steal (5000 pcs) 031151 €75.00

Screw 5X100 (100pcs) 042098 €45.00

Screw 5X80 (200pcs) 042091 €6.00

Screw 5X60 (200pcs) 042090 €6.00

Screw 4X50 (500pcs) 042096 €6.00

Screw 4X40 (500pcs) 042087 €6.00

Screw 4X30 (500pcs) 042093 €6.00

Screw 3,5X20 (500pcs) 042085 €5.00

Screw 2,5X16 (500pcs) 042083 €3.00

IR straler female connection 068060 €6.00

IR straler wieland connection 068012 €6.00

Plug 3 connections female white 068010 €4.50

Plug 3 connections male white 068005 €4.50

Waterproof connectors male+female for white LED strip 063017 €25.00

Waterproof RGB connector male+female silicone material 063019 €25.00

OPTIONS FOR SAUNA
Description Art. No. TP

Speakers set: 2 speakers Visatech 350004 €90.00

Speaker Premium Bluetooth, set. 3500041 €320.00

Bluetooth System incl. loudspeaker 061096 €125.00

Glass Front in clear glass 8mm, incl. door and hinges, price/m² 339964 140.00 €/㎡

Front wall in 10mm tempered clear glass, incl. door and hinges 3399641 375.00 €/㎡

Single glass Window in grey aluminium frame (price/m²) 339928 288.00 €/㎡

Tinted glass, 8mm, incl. door and hinges, price/m² 339975 180.00 €/㎡

Clear glass double window (8mm tempered glass inside and 6mm glass pane outside). Price per m²
(min. order € 435). 031140 350.00 €/㎡

Doors double safety glass in white aluminium frame (other colours are optional) 339900 730.00 €/㎡

Window double safety glass in white aluminium frame (other colours are optional) 339913 440.00 €/㎡

WDT LED RGB Spots 60mm & aluminium mounting sleeve 339915 €240.00
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OPTIONS FOR SAUNA
WDT Controller RGB for 1-10 LED Spots, master/slave 333146 €410.00

Alpha Sauna LED Spot warm white and RGB 3399351 €75.00

Flexible LED strip RGB in aluminium profie, price per running meter 170706 55.00 €/rm

Indirect lighting in crowning for outdoor products with EPDM roof, price/r.m. 1707061 55.00 €/rm

Controller for LED strip RGB + remote control (private use) 310335 €140.00

Controller for LED strip RGB Remote Control New Design 350017 €230.00

Controller for LED strip RGB + remote control (PRO use) 350009 €225.00

LED in wooden frame (310x240x35mm) 609 LED’s, incl. remote control, dimfunction, automatical
programms, 12 colors and 2 white lights.

339959 €190.00

LED indirect lighting LED RGB strips beneath the overhang incl. transformer, controller and remote
control. (price valid for standard models).

330005 €870.00

LED starry sky set: 150 starlights 2mm; 15 starlights 4mm,8 starlights 6mm, incl. remote control. 339967 €775.00

LED starry sky: 75 starlights 2mm 339968 €270.00

LED starry sky: 15 starlights 4mm 339969 €270.00

LED starry sky: 8 starlights 6mm 339974 €270.00

Starlight crystal ends for 6mm fiber: Ep011; Ep 014; Ep 017 (price/piece) 339901 €4.80

LED LUX PRO SPOT IP68 110°C, White 2700-5000K 280lm und RGB 200lm 3399151 €100.00

LED LUX PRO ALU IP68 110°C White 3399152 100.00 €/rm

LED LUX PRO ALU IP68 110°C RGBW 3399154 120.00 €/rm

LED LUX PRO FLEX IP68 110° White 2700-5000K 1450lm and RGB 640lm 3399155 100.00 €/rm

Remote for LED LUX PRO controller 3399157 €40.00

LED LUX PRO controller 3399158 €125.00

Inside natural stone Soft Heat and Blue (price per m²) 339986 275.00 €/㎡

Extra isolation for Sauna (sauna size +10cm) 339938 €485.00

Walls base in Trespa board 10mm and 50mm stainless steel plinth (price/running meter) 330916 34.00 €/rm


